CUOSC Membership Survey Results

1. What is your age?

2. What is your gender?

3. What area of the ground do you most frequently attend?
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4. How long have you been a CUOSC member? 5. How satisfied are you with the work CUOSC does to represent the 6. CUOSC are introducing a 'Meet and Greet' scheme that various
00 fans, and voice their concerns at board level? other football clubs run in a bid to improve the match day experience
89 for both home and away supporters. Which of the following
statements reflects your view of the scheme?
@ Very satisfied 26
I'm in favour of it ] 113
Quite satisfied 59
& | disagree withit 1] 4
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 37 Neither agree nor disagree with it 27
40
Z p— | would definitely be interested in volunteering 1] 4
20 12 a5 | might be interested in volunteering 15
8
very dissatstied || 3 | would definitely not be interested in.. 45
0 [ ly
<6 Months 6-12 Months 1-3 Years 3-5 Years S5+ Years 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
7. How satisfied are you that ticket prices at Brunton Park provide 8. Do you support the recent introduction of express ticket sales, 9. Carlisle United have on occasions provided cash gates for entry to
good value for money? operating from 30 minutes before kick-off to facilitate smoother entry the Warwick Road End and Paddock areas of the ground. Would you
to the ground during the busiest period? support the operation of permanent cash gates?
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10. Reflecting on your own relationship with Carlisle United Football 11. How would you describe the atmosphere at Carlisle United's home 12. If the club provided a designated 'singing section’ and indicated
Club, do you now feel a stronger or weaker sense of belonging to the games? that a pragmatic approach to persistent standing would be taken
club than you did three years ago? Or do you feel no different? 1 there, which of the following statements would best reflect your
% 5 61 view?
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13. Do you think Carlisle United are in touch with its fans and have a 14. Apart from enjoying a Carlisle United win and watching a good 15. Thinking about the overall match day experience, what would
good understanding of their hopes and concerns for the future of the team performance, what do you enjoy most about going to Brunton attract you to get down to Brunton Park earlier?
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16. What kind of post-match entertainment would attract you to stay 17. Do you believe that Carlisle United provides adequate facilities for Response Type
longer at Brunton Park? disabled supporters?
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